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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 FASIR A V ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD P O, 

670694, THALASSERY

  

2 05/01/2026 ABU SUFIYAN A P M SIRAJ U K (FTHR) KELOTH HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

3 05/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI K P HASSAN K P (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
THAZHE POOKOM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

4 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALY MOIDU (FTHR) KAKKOTTUKETTINATAKATHU, 
MAIN ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

5 05/01/2026 SABEENA R M FAIZAL K P (HSBN) RABIYA MANZIL, 
KAVIYUR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

6 05/01/2026 SHEIKHA YOUNUS SHAHVANATH 
KUNHI KANDI 

(MTHR)

KUNHI KANDIYIL, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

7 05/01/2026 ASHRAF U KUNHAMMED (FTHR) SAFEERA MANZIL, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

8 05/01/2026 KUNHANHU P K ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

SHANIGAR, 
PARIMADAM, 

THALASSERY, NEW 
MAHE, 673311, 
THALASSERY

  

9 05/01/2026 MUNIR AHMED 
KANJARANDY

AHMED ISMAIL 
KANJARANDY 

(FTHR)

CRESCENT, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

10 05/01/2026 AHMMAD NAJAD T SIRAJU KAKKATTU 
(FTHR)

30/392 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, PARAL, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

11 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHANA P 
K 

KABEER P (FTHR) 34/509 KADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

12 05/01/2026 NALUPURACKAL 
MOOSA

MOIDU (FTHR) SAFAL, S S ROAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

13 05/01/2026 SANA E P ASHRAF U (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
TEMPLE GATE, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

14 05/01/2026 KUNHANHU P K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

SHANIGAR, 
PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

15 05/01/2026 RISHA RASHEED RASHEED P V (FTHR) 05/422 POOLERI 
VEETTIL SHAS, 
KEEZHMADAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

16 05/01/2026 SUJEERA A NASEER A P (HSBN) MEEM, KANIYERI 
VAYAL, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

17 05/01/2026 NISHABI M T RAMEES K (HSBN) MALIKATHAZHATH, 
CUSTOMS ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

18 05/01/2026 SUHANA UMAID (HSBN) OTHAYOTH HOUSE 
AL IZZATH, C P 
ROAD, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

19 05/01/2026 GARY KIRSTEN VARKY K D (FTHR) 362 ,KOLLANANDY 
HOUSE, PULLIYODE, 

KADIRUR, 
UMMANCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

20 05/01/2026 Haneefa  M T K IBRAHIM (FTHR) 326, VADAYIL 
THAZHE KUNIYIL 

HOUSE, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

21 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
T P 

MARZOOK (FTHR) THAYIPURATH, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

22 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAZ 
K K 

P K IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MYMANAH, TEMPLE 
GATE, THALASSERY, 

TEMPLE GATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

23 05/01/2026 SHAFNA E P ASHRAF U (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
GOPALPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

24 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
SALEEM  

SAFEEDA T A  
(MTHR)

ALBUSTAN, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

25 05/01/2026 ANJANA M RAMDAS (FTHR) THANGULLA  
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 4TH MILE, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

EAST PO, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

26 05/01/2026 ISMAYIL MUHAMMED (FTHR) 05/231-C,KENZ 
KOYYODANVEETTIL, 

VALIYANDI 
PEEDIKA, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

27 05/01/2026 A C  ABDUL 
RASHEED

FATHIMA ABDUL 
RASHEED (WIFE)

AL MANAL, 5TH 
MILE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

28 05/01/2026 A K RAGHAVAN KUNHIRAMAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOLAVATTATH 
HOUSE, KURICHIYIL, 

NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

29 05/01/2026 Archana M P Neena  C (MTHR) Swasthik, 
Kavumbhagam, 

Thalassery, 
Kavumbhagam, 670649, 

Thalassery

  

30 05/01/2026 SANJAY UTHAMAN 
T V

T UTHAMAN  (FTHR) SANSHAL, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

31 05/01/2026 A P SAIBUNNEESA MUSTHAFA V (HSBN) 44/240, SAIBU 
MANZIL, TEMPLE 

GATE, THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

32 05/01/2026 ARZA JASEEL  K C SAJIDHA  KUNNATH 
CHUNDANGAPOYIL 

(MTHR)

28/393C AHSAN, 
IDAYIL PEEDIKA, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

33 05/01/2026 FATHIMA JUNAINA 
K V

FASIYA  K V (MTHR) SALMIYA, S S ROAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

34 05/01/2026 HAFILA UMMER (HSBN) 06/85-A,ARSH, 
MORATH PEEDIKA, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

35 05/01/2026 HASEENA C H JEREESH V K (HSBN) RASHIK MAHAL, 
TEMPLE GATE, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

36 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEES P VEERAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

PARAL HOUSE, 
MAIN ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

37 05/01/2026 SHERIN  VALOTH MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) 44/240, SAIBU 
MANZIL, TEMPLE 

GATE, THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

38 05/01/2026 RUBEENA K P SHAMNAS K P (HSBN) BAITHUL KHAIR, 
CHOOLA ROAD, 

PONNIAM, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

39 05/01/2026 BIJULA  P K PRADEEPAN  R 
(HSBN)

THANAKANDYIL, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

40 05/01/2026 GABRIELA  SABATINI VARKEY  P D (FTHR) 362,KOLLANANDY 
HOUSE, PULLIYODE, 

KADIRUR, 
UMMANCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

41 05/01/2026 P K SHAJ 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

MADHAVAM, K V 
MUKKU, 

THALASSERY, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

42 05/01/2026 SHAMRINA R M SIRAJ (FTHR) RABIYA MANZIL, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

43 05/01/2026 Rusafidha Asbak A FARHAD (HSBN) AL HAMD, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

44 05/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

ALEEMAS, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 

OLAVILAM P O, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

45 05/01/2026 RIYA SHERIN T SHAKKEER P V 
(FTHR)

ZAREENA MANZIL, 
PILAKOOL, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

46 05/01/2026 SARITHA SHAJ SHAJ 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(HSBN)

MADHAVAM, K V 
MUKKU, 

THALASSERY, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

47 05/01/2026 CHITHRA M SANTHOSH M (HSBN) 375 KUNIYIL, 
PERINGALAM, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

48 05/01/2026 AMAN BIN HAZEEB 
T 

HAZEEB T (FTHR) DHOFAR, PUlLIYOD, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

49 05/01/2026 FUHAD SANEEN NOUSHAD PUTHIYA 
PARAL (FTHR)

AL RAYYAN, 
KOMATHPARA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

KAVUMBHAGAM, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

50 05/01/2026 ANAGH K SASINDRAN K (FTHR) RASS KATTIL 
PURAYIL, 

KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

51 05/01/2026 ZAREENA 
PANCHARANTAVITA

ALI  ABDULLA 
(HSBN)

P K HOUSE, NEAR 
MATTAMBRAM 

MOSQUE, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

52 05/01/2026 RUKSANA ABDUL 
RAHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

ABDULKARIM 
(HSBN)

AL NOOR, NEAR 
KODIYERI 

VAYANASHALA, 
PARAL, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

53 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMJEED A P

MAJEED K M (FTHR) KHAIMA, S S ROAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

54 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHAS  KOVUMAL 

KUNHIKANDY

NAZAR P K (FTHR) JANNATH HOUSE, 
KALLILTHAZHA, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

55 05/01/2026 Nadarash Asbak A MUNEER P P (HSBN) AL HAMD, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

56 05/01/2026 MONIRUDDIN  
MISTRY

SUSAIJA  M P (WIFE) KENZ, S N PURAM 
ROAD, ERANHOLI, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

57 05/01/2026 FATHIMA ZUBAIR ZUBIAR (FTHR) FATHIMAS, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

KURICHIYIL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

58 05/01/2026 ANWAR SADATH M K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

13/36,MOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, OLAVILAM, 
CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

59 05/01/2026 AJNAS K P MUHAMMED (FTHR) FEMINA VILLA, 
KURICHIYIL, 

KANNUR, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

60 05/01/2026 NISHA H K NOUFAL C (HSBN) MUBEENAS, 
PULLODI, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST PO, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

61 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHZAD K P

LATHEEF 
CHANDRANKANDI 

(FTHR)

AL FAJAR, 
CHOYYADAM, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

62 05/01/2026 usman  neeratil nishabi  (WIFE) emra, thazhe vayal, 
thalassery, punnol, 
670102, thalassery

  

63 05/01/2026 P M ABDULLA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SAMEERA MANZIL, 
MUTTANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

64 05/01/2026 MUNEER 
CHEMBATHUMKUYIL 

MAMMALIYIL

 BEKKODAM 
MAMMOOTTY (FTHR)

MAMMALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

65 05/01/2026 SAFVANA V ASHRAF V (FTHR) SHALINAS, 
KADIRUR, 

THALASSERY, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

66 05/01/2026 NASEEBA K NOUSHAD (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR ALIF 
SCHOOL, KAYYATH 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

67 05/01/2026 RAMESHAN P BALAN (FTHR) ENGOLI KAVU, 
WEST PONNIAM, 
KADIRUR, WEST 

PONNIAM, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

68 05/01/2026 MOHAMED ZENIL 
NIZAR KAKKARA 

KANDY

NIZAR 
NADUVILOTHI 

(FTHR)

NAJAATH, HUSSAN 
MOTTA, NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

69 05/01/2026 RINZA FATHIMA  T SHAMSUDHEEN  K P  
(FTHR)

KISWA, OLAVILAM, 
CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

70 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZAHEEN P P 

P P MUHAMMAD 
SADIQUE (FTHR)

34/16 A ZAIN, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 

PARAL P O, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

71 05/01/2026 HAMID HAAD  K NAVAS  P M K (FTHR) RAHSHANAS, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

72 05/01/2026 NOUFAL 
EDATHIKANDI 

KADER 
EDATHIKANDI 

(FTHR)

07/88,EDATHIKANDI 
HOUSE, MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

73 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K K

MAMMU HAJI (FTHR) KADAANKANDY 
KALLICHAL, 

PALLITHAZHA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

74 05/01/2026 AMINA FIYA MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

KHAIR, KAYYATH 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

75 05/01/2026 RAFEEK CHALIL KUNHIKUTTIALI 
(FTHR)

6/20A,CHALIL 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

76 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAZIN 
YOUSAF K

YOUSAF T P (FTHR) KUNHAS, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

77 05/01/2026 Majfeena P Muhammad Ali N 
(FTHR)

DARUL FALAH, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

78 05/01/2026 MANSUR K MOIDU 
KEERIRAKATH 

(FTHR)

KADEEJAS, 
SAIDARPALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

79 05/01/2026 Hadil Keloth Patteir 
Kandy 

Jamaludheen Abdulla 
(FTHR)

Jabeen, Pulliyod, 
Kadirur, Kadirur, 

670642, Thalassery

  

80 05/01/2026 LEZIN MUHAMMAD MUHAMMED  KUNHI 
(FTHR)

KHAIR, KAYYATH 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

81 05/01/2026 SALIM C M MOIDU (FTHR) ZAINAB, PONNIAM 
EAST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM EAST, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

82 05/01/2026 SAJIR C T P C T P AFSA (MTHR) SAPHALAYAM, 
NEAR TAJ MARBLES, 
EDATHILAMBALAM, 

KAVUMBHAGAM, 
670105, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

83 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RIJAS 
R M 

MAJEED P P (FTHR) 17/434 A ZUHARAS 
MEETHALE CHALIL, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

84 05/01/2026 Jumana Parveen P MUHAMMAD ALI N 
(FTHR)

DARUL FALAH, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

85 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAZIL LATHEEF C K (FTHR) AL FAJAR, 
CHOYYADAM, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

86 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ C (FTHR) 15/122,SAREENA 
MANZIL, 

UKKASMOTTA, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

87 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAMAAN BASIL K 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
M K (FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Mannayad Road, 

Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

88 05/01/2026 IRFAN IBRAHIM M T (FTHR) 13/156-
G,MARATHODIKA, 

PETTIPALAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

89 05/01/2026 MISBAH JABEEN K 
K  

HARIS P P (FTHR) FALAK HOUSE, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

90 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA A RIASS M (FTHR) ALIGAR, PULLIODI, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM, 
670641, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

91 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
FADHIL

FIROZ V P (FTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, 5TH 
MILE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

92 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
K

MOIDU K P (FTHR) 364 B, SARABI, 
KALLILTHAZHE, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

93 05/01/2026 SHARON K SUDHISH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

DEVADEYAM, 
KOPPALAM, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

94 05/01/2026 KADEEJA ZENHA RAFEEQ C (FTHR) 15/122,SAREENA 
MANZIL, UKKAS 

MOTTA, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

95 05/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K I DHANANJAYAN 
NAMBUDIRI K I 

(FTHR)

225,KUTTIKKATTILLAM, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

96 05/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
BARSHAD K

BASHEER 
BANGHALIDAVIDA 

(FTHR)

11/215 
BANGLANTAVIDA 

HOUSE, 
PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

97 05/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
SABITH (FTHR)

15/122, SAREENA 
MANZIL, UKKAS 

MOTTA, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

98 05/01/2026 SHARIN SHAHANA T MUHAMMED NAVAS 
(HSBN)

RIYAS MAHAL, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

99 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN 

SADATH (FTHR) VALIYIDAYIL, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

100 05/01/2026 AMRA FATHIMA 
ASKAR 

ASKAR V P (FTHR) ASHNAS, 
VELAYUDHAN 

MOTTA, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

101 05/01/2026 P  FEJBINA JAMEELA  P (MTHR) FERBIN, NEAR 
KODUVALYY G V H 
S S, THALASSERY, 

THALASSERY, 
670101, THALASSERY

  

102 05/01/2026 YABASAHALI B YOOSAF (FTHR) 05/31-A,NELLOOR 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

103 05/01/2026 SHAMEENA  K K SULAIKHA K (MTHR) THEKKE THAYYIL, 
PONNIAM, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM EAST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

104 05/01/2026 NASEERA  M T NABEESU T K (MTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

105 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASLEENA P 

JUNAID M K (HSBN) THASLEENA 
MANZIL, NETTUR, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

106 05/01/2026 HALA MARIYAM T ISMAIL P V (FTHR) THAITHODATH, 
GARDENZ ROAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

107 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
NAYEEM 

MADAYANDAVIDA

NAZAR  M (FTHR) KHAIMA, 
EDAYILPEEDIKA, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

108 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
SADIQUE  K K 

MUHAMMED JAFFER 
K K (FTHR)

24/520 ZAREENA 
MANZIL, 

KOPPARAKKALAM, 
KODIYERI, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

109 05/01/2026 N C HASEENA  
HASHIM

N V HASHIM (HSBN) ZARA, NEAR 
WELCARE 
HOSPITAL, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

110 05/01/2026 SHAMIL P SALIM A P (FTHR) NAZEEB MANZIL, 
NEAR COMMUNITY 

HALL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

VADAKKUMBAD P 
O, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

111 05/01/2026 SHIYARA SHAJI SHAJI P (FTHR) PRASANNA NIVAS, 
THOTTUMMAL, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

112 05/01/2026 JAKHIB  K KAREEM  K K (FTHR) THAZHECHETTAYIL, 
CHETTAMKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

113 05/01/2026 FATHIMA M K MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

34/208 
BAITHULEEMAN, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

114 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K P 

THARHTEELA K P 
(MTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
GOPALPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

115 05/01/2026 ASNATH P AMERRSHAN (HSBN) NEW THOUFEEQ 
MANZIL, 

MATTAMBRAM 
PALLI, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

116 05/01/2026 ZEBA ZAIN RAFEEQUE (FTHR) ZAIB, KURICHIYIL, 
THALASSERY, 

KURICHIYIL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

117 05/01/2026 AYISHA SHEHSA NIYAS K (FTHR) SANSAR, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

118 05/01/2026 NAVAS POCKER  A K  (FTHR) SHABINAS, J T 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

119 05/01/2026 RAHMATH N P K MAMMU (FTHR) 15/517, PARTHIV 
QUARTERS, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR P O, 

670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

120 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P M  

UMMER V K  (FTHR) MOOSA MANZIL, 
SAIDAR PALLI, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

121 05/01/2026 ABDUL NOUFAL M K K K NASAR (FTHR) DARUL IHSAN, K T P 
MUKKU, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

122 05/01/2026 PAYYAN SAJEEVAN BABITHA  V P (WIFE) PRARTHANA, 
PULLIYODE, 

KADIRUR, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

123 05/01/2026 RINZY MUSTHAFA K MUSTHAFA C P  
(FTHR)

ATHAS, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

124 05/01/2026 AMANA FATHIMA A 
P M 

SIKKANDAR A N P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMALS, 
CHAKYATHMUKK, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

125 05/01/2026 FATHIMA YAMINA 
NOUFEL

MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL V P (FTHR)

RAHMATH, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

126 05/01/2026 AMRI RAYAN N P ZAHIR T V C (FTHR) FARZ, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

UMMENCHIRA P O, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

127 05/01/2026 AMAL ARIF ARIF (FTHR) MISHKAATH, 
KANNOTH PALLY, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

128 05/01/2026 MIHASH M MAHMOOD (FTHR) 7/274 SAHAZAS, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

129 05/01/2026 NASNI M SUHARA (MTHR) 08/73-C KANZ, 
CHOOLA ROAD 

PONNIAM WEST, 
KADIRUR 

THALASSERY, P O 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

130 05/01/2026 NAJEEB  
PUTHIYANDI

SAINABA  P (MTHR) PUTHIYANDI, 
PULLIYODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

131 05/01/2026 ARAFAD N RAHMAN P K (FTHR) 16/517, PARTHIV 
QUARTERS, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR P O, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

132 05/01/2026 Adnaan Safeel Safeel K P (FTHR) Mannath, Pullambil 
Road, Thalassery, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

133 05/01/2026 ABHIRAMI R RENJITH  M K (FTHR) RASAKARA, VADIYI 
PEEDIKA, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY

  

134 05/01/2026 ADNAN SALIH MUHAMMED SALIH 
P K (FTHR)

P K Y II, 
PADANILAKKOOL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

135 05/01/2026 REHIYAN RAHEEM  
K K 

ABDUL RAHEEM  T N 
(FTHR)

TN HOUSE, O V 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

136 05/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P NAJMA (WIFE) PUTHIYANDI HOUSE, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR P O, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

137 05/01/2026 ABIA ARIF ARIF (FTHR) MISHKAATH, 
KANNOTH PALLY, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

138 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HADIYA E P 

ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

AYSHAS, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR 

P O, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

139 05/01/2026 arshith  a manoharan k (FTHR) tharalakandiyil, 
karyattupuram, 

muthiyanga, 
muthiyanga, 670691, 

kuthuparamba

  

140 05/01/2026 Javaduddeen A Muhammed (FTHR) 316/ Rukkiya Manzil, 
Kavumbhagam, 

Thalassery, 
Ummenchira, 670649, 

Thalassery

  

141 05/01/2026 SHAMEENA C ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

SHYMAS, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

142 05/01/2026 OMER NAHAN SAFEERA (MTHR) 60 MUSFIRA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI P 
O, 673311, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

143 05/01/2026 Naseema C M HAMZA (HSBN) EDAPOYIL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 
ERANHOLI, 

ERANHOli, 670107, 
THALASSERY

  

144 05/01/2026 FARSEEN  
MOHAMMED NOOR

MUNEERA (MTHR) 60 MUSFIRA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI P 
O, 673311, 

THALASSERY

  

145 05/01/2026 Seenath C M RUBEEL (HSBN) EDAPOYIL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 
ERANHOLI, 

ERANHOLI, 670107, 
THALASSERY

  

146 05/01/2026 Thahira P P Arifa P P (MTHR) 45/4308 Thah, Jubilee 
Road, Thiruvangad, 

Temple Gate, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

147 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NASIHA  B

NAVAS  B (FTHR) AL 
MANHAL,KALLILTHAZHE,MADAPEEDIKA,PARAL, 

KALLILTHAZHE, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

148 05/01/2026 Anjali K Praveen Kumar (FTHR) 16/ 439 Meethal, 
Chokli, Chokli, Chokli, 

670672, Thalassery

  

149 05/01/2026 Mohammed Luyan 
Riyas 

Safoora Riyas (MTHR) 045/4306 A Ummi, 
Jubilee Road, 

Thalassery, Thalassery, 
670101, Thalassery

  

150 05/01/2026 Sneha E T K Suresh Babu (FTHR) 16/446 Enthullathil 
Thazhe Kuniyil, Chokli, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

151 05/01/2026 DINANATH PRADEEP A PRADEEPAN 
(FTHR)

7/504-B, Dinasree, 
Chundangapoil, 

Ponniam, Ponniam, 
670641, Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


